
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 
 

Government ITI, Ambattur 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
 

(July 2022 - September 2022) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Ambattur 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    
 
Contract Reference Number :  
 
Contract Reference Date :  
 
Duration of Contract  :  
 
Procurement Method  :  
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 
 

Government ITI, Coimbatore 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
 

(July 2022 - September 2022) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Coimbatore 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    
 
Contract Reference Number :  
 
Contract Reference Date :  
 
Duration of Contract  :  
 
Procurement Method  :  
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 
 

Government ITI, Chengalpet 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
 

(July 2022 - September 2022) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Chengalpet 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    
 
Contract Reference Number :  
 
Contract Reference Date :  
 
Duration of Contract  :  
 
Procurement Method  :  
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 
 

Government ITI, Cuddalore 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
 

(July 2022 - September 2022) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Cuddalore 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    
 
Contract Reference Number :  
 
Contract Reference Date :  
 
Duration of Contract  :  
 
Procurement Method  :  
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 
 

Government ITI, Dindigul 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
 

(July 2022 - September 2022) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Dindigul 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    
 
Contract Reference Number :  
 
Contract Reference Date :  
 
Duration of Contract  :  
 
Procurement Method  :  
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Madurai 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(July 2022 – September 2022) 

Name of Procuring Entity : Government ITI, Madurai 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR  INDUSTRIAL VALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract Procurement : 1. Two Stage Rotary Vaccum  Pump 3 or 4 CFM 
        2. Frost Free Refrigerator  
        3. Circulating Water  Pump (Small) 
        4. Window A/C 
        5. Bus AC Tutorial  
        6. Gauge manifold for R22, Ra34 & R410 Set 

   7. Ice Candy Plant 
   8. De Scaling Pump Set  

 

Contract Reference Number: 6733/B2/2020 
 
Contract Reference Date:06.07.2022 
 
Duration of Contract: One Month 
 
Procurement Method:*Request for Quotations 
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. VINOD REFRIGERATION 

Address : 3820,David Street, Darya Ganj, New Delhi-02 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :357498 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 357498 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 357498 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Madurai 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(July 2022 – September 2022) 

Name of Procuring Entity : Government ITI, Madurai 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of  

   1. Spot Welding Machine 15 KVA With All Accessories – 1 Set 
 
Contract Reference Number: 6731/B2/2020 
 
Contract Reference Date:14.07.2022 
 
Duration of Contract: One Month 
 
Procurement Method:*Request for Quotations 
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. M.J.TRADER 

Address: Plot No52,Doo No.6,1St Floor, 31st Street,Sankar Nagar,Pammal,Chennai-600075 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :149270 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 149270 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 149270 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Madurai 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(July 2022 – September 2022) 

Name of Procuring Entity:     Government ITI, Madurai 

Name of Project:  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of  

   1. (GMAW) MIG/MAG, Welding Machine – 1 Set. 
 

Contract Reference Number: 6731/B2/2020 
 
Contract Reference Date:14.07.2022 
 
Duration of Contract: One Month 
 
Procurement Method:*Request for Quotations 
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. S.S.ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS 

Address: Old No,98,New No.201,Angappa Naicken Street,(Under Merdeka Logde) 
Chennai-600 001. 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :143960 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 143960 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 143960 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Madurai 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(July 2022 – September 2022) 

Name of Procuring Entity : Government ITI, Madurai 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of  
      1. Deep Freezer 
      2.  Water Dispenser bubbler Type (Hot and Cold) 
      3. Rotary Hermetic Compressor 
 
Contract Reference Number: 6733/B2/2020 
 
Contract Reference Date:06.07.2022 
 
Duration of Contract: One Month 
 
Procurement Method:*Request for Quotations 
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. MICRO MECH INSTRUMENTS 

Address: No.1, Second Cross Street, Thendral Nagar, Karapakkam Chennai-600 097. 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :52392 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 52392 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 52392 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 

Government ITI, Madurai 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

(July 2022 – September 2022) 

Name of Procuring Entity : Government ITI, Madurai 

Name of Project:  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of  
     1. Cassette Air Conditioner 
     2. Ductable Split A/C 
     3. Evacuating and charging Station 
     4. Absorption System Small Size 
     5. Package A/C – 5 Ton Capacity  
 
Contract Reference Number: 6729/B2/2020 
 
Contract Reference Date:06.07.2022 
 
Duration of Contract: One Month 
 
Procurement Method:*Request for Quotations 
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. MICRO MECH INSTRUMENTS 

Address: No.1, Second Cross Street, Thendral Nagar, Karapakkam Chennai-600 097. 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :683220 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 683220 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 683220 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 
 

Government ITI, Perambalur 
  

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
 

(July 2022 - September 2022) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Perambalur 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    
 
Contract Reference Number :  
 
Contract Reference Date :  
 
Duration of Contract  :  
 
Procurement Method  :  
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 
 

Government ITI, Sivagangai 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
 

(July 2022 - September 2022) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Sivagangai 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    
 
Contract Reference Number :  
 
Contract Reference Date :  
 
Duration of Contract  :  
 
Procurement Method  :  
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 
 

Government ITI, Trichy 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
 

(July 2022 - September 2022) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Trichy 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    
 
Contract Reference Number :  
 
Contract Reference Date :  
 
Duration of Contract  :  
 
Procurement Method  :  
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 
 

Government ITI, Tuticorin 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
 

(July 2022 - September 2022) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Tuticorin 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    
 
Contract Reference Number :  
 
Contract Reference Date :  
 
Duration of Contract  :  
 
Procurement Method  :  
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 
 

Government ITI, Virudhunagar 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
 

(July 2022 - September 2022) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Virudhunagar 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Tractor 
 

Contract Reference Number: STR 2021 – 2022 /VNR/1521/MACHINE/TM/01 
 
 
Contract Reference Date: 22.07.2022 
 
Duration of Contract:  ONE MONTH 
 
Procurement Method:*Request for Quotations 
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on e-Procurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s  Gomathi Amman Tractors, 
(Mahendra Dblar) 
Idayankulam Vilakku, 
Shop No.497/1 Srivilliputhur 
Rajapalayam Road,  
Rajapalayam-626117 
 
Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :   Rs. 589999 /- 
EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : Rs. 589999/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : RS. 589999/- 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 
 

Government ITI, Namakkal 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
 

(July 2022 - September 2022) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Namakkal 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    
 
Contract Reference Number :  
 
Contract Reference Date :  
 
Duration of Contract  :  
 
Procurement Method  :  
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 
 

Government ITI, Salem 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
 

(July 2022 - September 2022) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Government ITI, Salem 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :   Nonmagnetic white marker boards & Projector screen 
 
Contract Reference Number : 68/c1/2022 
 
Contract Reference Date : 14.06.2022 
 
Duration of Contract  : 30 Days 
 
Procurement Method  : Tender Act 1998, Rules 2000 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.                                                                                                  Corporate concepts 

Address :                                                                                        Chennai 

Country : INDIA        

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :78,625/- 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 78,625/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 78,625/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 
 

Don Bosco Pvt ITI 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
 

(July 2022 - September 2022) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Don Bosco Pvt ITI 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    
 
Contract Reference Number :  
 
Contract Reference Date :  
 
Duration of Contract  :  
 
Procurement Method  :  
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING 
 

Ramco Pvt ITI 
 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 
 

(July 2022 - September 2022) 

Name of Procuring Entity  : Ramco Pvt ITI 

Name of Project  :  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  
     ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract :    
 
Contract Reference Number :  
 
Contract Reference Date :  
 
Duration of Contract  :  
 
Procurement Method  :  
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.  

Address :  

Country : INDIA       Nil 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] : 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] : 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: PAC Ramasamy Raja Private ITI 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Windows OS and MS Office 
 
Contract Reference Number: PACRITI/STRIVE01/05A 
 
Contract Reference Date: 18/07/2022 
 
Duration of Contract: 1 Week 
 
Procurement Method: *Request for Quotations 
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. Softline Services India Private Limited 

Address : A-614, Kanakia Wall Street, Chakala, Andheri-Kurla Rd, Hanuman Nagar, 
Mumbai, Maharastra 400093 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :Rs. 390344.00 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :Rs. 390344.00 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :Rs. 390344.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: PAC Ramasamy Raja Private ITI 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Procurement of DVD Writer and Sound System 
 
Contract Reference Number: PACRITI/STRIVE01/06 
 
Contract Reference Date: 29/08/2022 
 
Duration of Contract: 1 Week 
 
Procurement Method: *Request for Quotations 
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. GeeVee Systems 

Address : 157-A/30-A, 6-A1, Rajaji Nagar, Ariyalur, Tamilnadu - 621713 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :Rs. 6250.00 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR] :Rs. 6250.00 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :Rs. 6250.00 

 
 

 

 


